VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 58 Secretary of Administration

Item 58	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$1,989,547	\$1,989,547 \$2,254,310
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$824,272	\$824,272 \$1,089,035
Accounting and Budgeting Services (79903)	\$1,165,275	\$1,165,275
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,989,547	\$1,989,547 <i>\$2,254,310</i>

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 2, Code of Virginia.